Liteon Semiconductor Corporation
LSP2159
1.5A Low Voltage Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
   Rev1.7 1/12
� APPLICATIONS
z SATA Power Supply
z LCD TV/ Monitors
z Wireless Devices

1.5A Low Voltage Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
   Rev1.7 8/12
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Tape & Reel
Device Package Code Package Quantity Part Number
Suffix
Temperature
LSP2159EXXAD E SOT223-3L 2500 A D : -40°C~85°C
LSP2159BEXXAD E SOT223-3L 2500 A D : -40°C~85°C
LSP2159DXXAD D TO252-3L 2500 A D : -40°C~85°C
LSP2159BDXXAD D TO252-3L 2500 A D : -40°C~85°C
LSP2159KXXAD K TO263-3L 800 A D : -40°C~85°C
LSP2159BKXXAD K TO263-3L 800 A D : -40°C~85°C
� MARKING INFORMATION
Liteon Semiconductor Corporation
LSP2159
1.5A Low Voltage Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
   Rev1.7 9/12
LSC
LSP2159B
V YYWW UZ
Part number
Logo
1
2
3
Internal code
Date code:
YY:Year(01=2001)
WW:Nth week(01~52)
Output Voltage:
B:1.5V
C:1.8V
D:2.5V
G:2.8V
H:2.85V
I:3.0V
J:3.3V
L:5.0V
TO263 B type
LSC
LSP2159
V YYWW UZ
Part number
Logo
1
2
3
Internal code
Date code:
YY:Year(01=2001)
WW:Nth week(01~52)
Output Voltage:
B:1.5V
C:1.8V
D:2.5V
G:2.8V
H:2.85V
I:3.0V
J:3.3V
L:5.0V
TO263  type
Liteon Semiconductor Corporation
LSP2159
1.5A Low Voltage Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
   Rev1.7 10/12
� PACKAGE INFORMATION
(1). SOT223-3L
(2).TO252-3L
Liteon Semiconductor Corporation
LSP2159
1.5A Low Voltage Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
   Rev1.7 11/12